
XXXIX VOLTA LA MARINA 2025 Javea19-01-2025
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 46,16 Km/Km: 66

1 SLOOTJES, JORDI ALUMINIOS CAYVIMA-3035 1:25:47
2 SAEZ, Roman IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELELITE14
3 KARABUTOV, ILYA KAZAKHSTANSUB23163
4 KRUPINSKI, TOMASZ INDEPENDIENTEMA-3034
5 MIRAVALLES, Ferran GSPORT CYCLING CLUBMA-3024
6 MARTIN, Carlos GOBIK FACTORY TEAMELITE1
7 RIVE, KIRILL KAZAKHSTANJUN-1157
8 ESPINOS, Moises PEDREGUER, CCMA-40133
9 TENNIGLO, NIELS IJAN VAN ARCKELSUB23149

10 GREGORIO, Alejandro BENIOPA, PCELITE8
11 JUAN, Miguel HEMON - RTE BENAVENTELITE4
12 CAMPOS, Lucas GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEAMA-30120
13 RICART, Francisco GRANJA RINYAMA-3042
14 KARMAZHKOV, SERGEY KAZAKHSTANELITE162
15 VIDAL, David IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELMA-30166
16 HUERTAS, Unai RICARDITOO TEAMMA-3027
17 KUITENOV, MURAT KAZAKHSTANJUN-1156
18 KHOROSHAVIN, MAXIM KAZAKHSTANSUB23161
19 AUVINEN, MARKUS VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING ELITE22
20 MONAR, Ricardo RICARDITOO TEAMMA-30140
21 CASTILLO, Ivan GOBIK FACTORY TEAMMA-3023
22 VALIYEV, ALMIR KAZAKHSTANJUN-1155
23 MERLOS, Pedro VOLATA-RACO DELS PEPS-AUMA-4062
24 CHZAN, KIRILL KAZAKHSTANJUN-2152
25 SANCHEZ, Javier LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-1131
26 MARTINEZ, Nestor TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNTO, CCSUB2317
27 RUSSU, VADYM VOLATA-RACO DELS PEPS-AUMA-4065
28 GIL, Jose Javier ALUMINIOS CAYVIMA-4047
29 BORDERA, Eloy IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELMA-4052
30 CEBOLLA, Joan MONTIZ, CDELITE2
31 SANCHEZ, Jaime TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNTO, CCMA-3028
32 AMOROS, Sergio HEMON - RTE BENAVENTELITE3
33 MORTES, German POWER ZONE TEAM, CCMA-5069
34 MULET, Antoni GATA DE GORGOS, CCSUB2316
35 AZAMATULY, FAIZOLLA KAZAKHSTANJUN-1154
36 MARQUEZ, Xavier GRANJA RINYAMA-4060
37 GARCIA, Hugo BENIOPA, PCELITE9
38 MAKHSUTOV, RUSLAN KAZAKHSTANJUN-1153
39 PENA, Agustin CLUBCICLISTAGUIACOLORMA-40123
40 GUTIERREZ, Miguel MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAMMA-4057
41 FELIU, Ignacio MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAMMA-3040
42 ASPIREZ, Sergio LASTRA TEAM BIKESMA-40143
43 VERBERGHT, THIERRY VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA-3033
44 LUYSSEN, GEOFFREY PEDREGUER, CCMA-5071
45 GALVAÑ, Jordi REVOLTRAINING CDSUB2318
46 OCAÑA, Miguel Angel SPARTANBIKESMA-4045
47 CHAKMAZYAN, CHKALO POLOP, CCELITE110
48 BURGUERA, David GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUMA-5070
49 MARTINEZ, Ignacio Eug IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELELITE13
50 RICO, Carlos VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA-3032
51 SANCHIS, Kike HEGOPLAC-G4, CCMA-3021
52 GARCIA, Sergio PEDREGUER, CCMA-4048
53 FEMENIA, Juanjo BERNIA- XALO, CCMA-3025
54 ANDREU, Ricard IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELMA-4044
55 IVARS, Pedro MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAMMA-3038
56 GIMENO, Salvador GRANJA RINYAMA-4061
57 ANDRES, Emilio BERNIA- XALO, CCMA-3030
58 LOPEZ, Jose SEPELACO, CCMA-40124
59 LOPEZ, David YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA-3037 a 00:18
60 FRASQUET, Javier VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA-50132 a 00:18
61 GALAN, Alex HEMON - RTE BENAVENTELITE10 a 00:18
62 LASTRA, Emilio Jose LASTRA TEAM BIKESMA-50139 a 00:18
63 CANTO, Jose Francisco IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELELITE12 a 00:18
64 PATIÑO, Ismael EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENTMA-50165 a 00:18
65 LOPEZ, Ivan GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEAMA-3036 a 00:18

JUNIOR
1 RIVE, KIRILL KAZAKHSTANJUN-1157 1:25:47
2 KUITENOV, MURAT KAZAKHSTANJUN-1156
3 VALIYEV, ALMIR KAZAKHSTANJUN-1155
4 CHZAN, KIRILL KAZAKHSTANJUN-2152
5 SANCHEZ, Javier LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-1131
6 AZAMATULY, FAIZOLLA KAZAKHSTANJUN-1154

Sub - 23
1 KARABUTOV, ILYA KAZAKHSTANSUB23163 1:25:47
2 TENNIGLO, NIELS IJAN VAN ARCKELSUB23149
3 KHOROSHAVIN, MAXIM KAZAKHSTANSUB23161
4 MARTINEZ, Nestor TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNTO, CSUB2317
5 MULET, Antoni GATA DE GORGOS, CCSUB2316
6 GALVAÑ, Jordi REVOLTRAINING CDSUB2318

Elites
1 SAEZ, Roman IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELELITE14 1:25:47
2 MARTIN, Carlos GOBIK FACTORY TEAMELITE1
3 GREGORIO, Alejandro BENIOPA, PCELITE8
4 JUAN, Miguel HEMON - RTE BENAVENTELITE4
5 KARMAZHKOV, SERGEY KAZAKHSTANELITE162
6 AUVINEN, MARKUS VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLIELITE22

Masters - 30
1 SLOOTJES, JORDI ALUMINIOS CAYVIMA-3035 1:25:47
2 KRUPINSKI, TOMASZ INDEPENDIENTEMA-3034
3 MIRAVALLES, Ferran GSPORT CYCLING CLUBMA-3024
4 CAMPOS, Lucas GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TMA-30120
5 RICART, Francisco GRANJA RINYAMA-3042
6 VIDAL, David IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELMA-30166

Masters - 40
1 ESPINOS, Moises PEDREGUER, CCMA-40133 1:25:47
2 MERLOS, Pedro VOLATA-RACO DELS PEPS-MA-4062
3 RUSSU, VADYM VOLATA-RACO DELS PEPS-MA-4065
4 GIL, Jose Javier ALUMINIOS CAYVIMA-4047
5 BORDERA, Eloy IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVELMA-4052
6 MARQUEZ, Xavier GRANJA RINYAMA-4060

Masters - 50
1 MORTES, German POWER ZONE TEAM, CCMA-5069 1:25:47
2 LUYSSEN, GEOFFREY PEDREGUER, CCMA-5071
3 BURGUERA, David GSPORT CORPIMED POLAMA-5070
4 FRASQUET, Javier VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLIMA-50132 a 00:18
5 LASTRA, Emilio Jose LASTRA TEAM BIKESMA-50139 a 00:18
6 PATIÑO, Ismael EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLEMA-50165 a 00:18

Féminas
1 RIBES, Teresa UPV WOMEN´S CYCLING TF-ELI74 1:26:52

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 4:17:211
GRANJA RINYA 4:17:212
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 4:17:213
MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAM 4:17:214
RICARDITOO TEAM 4:17:395
HEMON - RTE BENAVENT 4:17:396
VOLATA-RACO DELS PEPS-AUTOPALM 4:17:477

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
AUVINEN, MARKUS 51 22
SANCHEZ LIZANA, JAIME 52 28
RICART TORONDEL, FRANCISCO 13 42
MARTINEZ RODA, NESTOR 14 17

CLASIFICACIÓN   MONTAÑA 
JUAN PEREZ, MIGUEL 31 4
CASTILLO MIRA, IVAN 22 23
AMOROS NAVARRO, SERGIO 13 3


